Present Perfect (regular participles only)

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal
6) NOSOTROS/MONTAR
9) YO/IR
10) USTEDES/ESTAR
11) YO/DAR
13) NOSOTROS/QUITARSE
14) VOSOTROS/MONTAR

Vertical
1) YO/ESTUDIAR
2) NOSOTROS/CANTAR
3) USTEDES/ESCUCHAR
4) USTED/SER
5) NOSOTROS/VESTIRSE
7) TU/ITOMAR
8) TU/MONTAR
9) USTEDES/SER
12) USTEDI/IR



SOLUTION

TIA|D|O

HIA|N|E|[S|T|A|D|O

HIE|D|A|D]O

SIM|{OIN|T]J]A]|D|O

HIE|M|[O|S|M|J|O|N|[T|A]|D]O

NJ|O|S|H|[E|M]|]O|S|Q]|U

HIA|B|E




